
All the students are hereby informed to submit their grievances regarding Merit No. for admission in M.Sc. Polymer Science 
(Semester-), 2024-2025 up to 23-09-2024, 12.00 Noon on khokervipin a mlsu.ac.in/ 9990324092. 

The eftetive marks have been calculated as: 

S.NO 

s0% Marks Obtained in Chemistry Theory (All Three Years) + 50% Marks Obtained in All Theory Papers (All Three Years) 

+ Any Weight age. 

2 

Final merit list will be published on Sep 25, 2024, 05.00 PM. The schedule of ofline counseling and fees structure will be provided 
with final merit list. 

NAME 

PUSHPENDRA 

SINGH 

GOPAL SINGH 

JHALA 

PRIT RA 

SitNGH 

Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001 

Provisional Merit list of M.Se. Polymer Science (Sem-1) 2024-25 

PATHORE 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

MR.NARPAT 

SINGH 

Department of Polymer Science 
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

MR.AMAR 

SINGH 

MR.SUREND 

RA SINGH 
RATHORE 

GENDER 

M 

M 

M 

STUDENT 

CATEGORY 

EWS 

EWS 

GENERAL 

(Hc Vipin khoker) 

50% 

WEIGH CHEMIST 
TAGE RY 

THEORY 

0 39.22 

37.77 

32.77 

50% 

B.SC. 

THEORY 

39.66 

34.50 

37.11 

FINAL 

MERIT 

LIST 

78.88 

REMARKS 

69.8 

GAP CERTIFICATE 

72.28 NEEDED 



9 

10 

11 

7 

5 

HARDIL AZIZ 

DEVNARAYAN 

PURBIYA 

POONAM 

SINGH 

JITENDRA 

MEENA 

MOHIT 

KUMAR 

PANCHOLI 

JITENDRA 

SINGH 

PANAWAT 

RAJVEER 

SINGH 

RATHORE 

MRAMIR 

MOHAMME 

D SHEIKH 

MR.MEETH 

ALAL 

PURBIYA 

MR.UDAY 

SINGH 

MR.RAMSW 

ARUP 

Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001 

MEENA 

MR.KANEHY 

A LAL 

MR.KISHAN 

SINGH 

MR.KUBER 

SINGH 

M 

M 

MR.SHANTI 

M 

RANAWAT M 

M 

M 

RATHORE M 

Department of Polymer Science 
UNIVERsITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

NIKHIL MEENA LAL MEENA M 

GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

ST 

GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

ST 

5 

2 

0 

2 

0 

35.11 

30.22 

28.77 

25.44 

25.44 

23.22 

20.33 

19.44 

32.38 

31.23 

28.55 

23.59 

19.66 

23.65 

20.12 

17.58 

67.49 

GAP CERTIFICATE 

66.46 NEEDED 

59.33 

GAP CERTIFICATE 

49.03 NEEDED 

REQURIED 2023 YEAR 

47.11 MARKSHEET 

46.87 CASTE CERTIFICATE 

3RD YEAR MARKSHEET 

40.46/B.S.c B.ED 

37.03 2ND YEAR MARKSHEET 



12 

13 

PRATEEK 
DHOBI 

BHAVISHYA 

MENARIA 

MR.RADHES 
HYAM 

DHOBI 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 
Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001 

MR.PUSHKA 

M 

R MENARIA M 

Vipin khoar) 

Department of Polymer Science 

SC 

EWS 

19.66 

7.33 

15.68 

6.47 

35.34 

13.80 

3RD YEAR MARKSHEET 

2ND AND 3RD YEAR 

MARKSHEET/CASTE 
CERTIFICATE 
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