

## Department of Polymer Science UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001

## Provisional Merit list of M.Sc. Polymer Science (Sem-I) 2024-25

All the students are hereby informed to submit their grievances regarding Merit No. for admission in M.Sc. Polymer Science (Semester-I), 2024-2025 up to 23-09-2024, 12.00 Noon on khokervipin@mlsu.ac.in/ 9990324092.

The effective marks have been calculated as:

50% Marks Obtained in Chemistry Theory (All Three Years) + 50% Marks Obtained in All Theory Papers (All Three Years) + Any Weight age.

Final merit list will be published on Sep 25, 2024, 05.00 PM. The schedule of offline counseling and fees structure will be provided with final merit list.

S.NO	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	GENDER	STUDENT CATEGORY	WEIGH TAGE	50% CHEMIST RY THEORY	50% B.Sc. THEORY	FINAL MERIT LIST	REMARKS
1	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	MR.NARPAT SINGH	М	EWS	0	39.22	39.66	78.88	
2	GOPAL SINGH JHALA	MR.AMAR SINGH	м	EWS	0	37.77	34.50	72.28	GAP CERTIFICATE NEEDED
3	PRIT RAJ SINGH RATHORE	MR.SUREND RA SINGH RATHORE	М	GENERAL	0	32.77	37.11	69.8	3

(19r. Vipin khoker) Deggetgly



## Department of Polymer Science UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001

	HARDIL AZIZ	MR AMIR MOHAMME D SHEIKH	м	GENERAL	0	35.11	32.38	67.49	
5	DEVNARAYAN PURBIYA	MR.MEETH A LAL PURBIYA	м	EWS	5	30.22	31.23		GAP CERTIFICATE NEEDED
6	POONAM SINGH	MR.UDAY SINGH	м	EWS	2	28.77	28.55	59.33	
7	JITENDRA MEENA	MR.RAMSW ARUP MEENA	М	ST	0	25.44	23.59	49.03	GAP CERTIFICATE NEEDED
8	MOHIT KUMAR PANCHOLI	MR.KANEHY A LAL	М	GENERAL	2	25.44	19.66	47.11	REQURIED 2023 YEAR MARKSHEET
9	JITENDRA SINGH RANAWAT	MR.KISHAN SINGH RANAWAT	М	EWS	0	23.22	23.65	46.8	CASTE CERTIFICATE
	RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE	MR.KUBER SINGH RATHORE	М	EWS	0	20.33	3 20.12	40	3RD YEAR MARKSHEET .46 /B.S.c B.ED
11	NIKHIL MEENA	MR.SHANTI LAL MEENA	М	ST	0	19.4	4 17.5	8 37	7.03 2ND YEAR MARKSHE

(Lac. ripin knoker)

1249219124

व्यान 24



## Department of Polymer Science UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE Mohanlal Sukhadia University, Udaipur 313001

12	PRATEEK DHOBI	MR.RADHES HYAM DHOBI	М	SC	0	19.66	15.68	35.34	3RD YEAR MARKSHEET
13	BHAVISHYA MENARIA	MR.PUSHKA R MENARIA	м	EWS	0	7.33	6.47	13.80	2ND AND 3RD YEAR MARKSHEET/CASTE CERTIFICATE

Mr. Vibin knoter)

10Had 219124

श्रीकी २५